
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: RAJIV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ITANAGAR

DEPARTMENT:  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING SESSION: JUL-DEC25    SEM: V

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35% (40% from 2021 batch onwards), Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%

Sl.
No.

Name Regn No. COOE301 SI301 COPC301 COPC303 COPE301 COPE303 Grand
Total

%age

ECONOMIC POLICIES IN
INDIA

SUMMER INTERNSHIP-II INTRODUCTION TO E-
GOVERNANCE

INTERNET OF THINGS (IoT) MULTIMEDIA
TECHNOLOGY & LAB

FUNDAMENTALS OF
ARTIFICIAL

INTELLIGENCE

Credit-> 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.0
THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks> 60 40 0 0 100 0 0 40 60 100 60 40 0 0 100 60 40 0 0 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 0 0 100 700

Roll No.

1 SHRI BAMANG
TAKIA

RGP/2023/CSE/02 5784 33 24 - - 57 - - 30 55 85 30 28 - - 58 41 25 - - 66 38 27 33 43 141 24 26 - - 50 457 65.29

2 SHRI NANGRAM
SONU

RGP/2023/CSE/03 5785 37 23 - - 60 - - 29 56 85 27 25 - - 52 43 26 - - 69 40 22 AB 50 112 15 23 - - 38 416 59.43

3 SHRI MANJAN
HANO

RGP/2023/CSE/09 5791 46 32 - - 78 - - 29 54 83 45 27 - - 72 40 27 - - 67 37 22 34 50 143 45 28 - - 73 516 73.71

4 SHRI BENAMSO
MAM

RGP/2023/CSE/10 5792 35 25 - - 60 - - 32 48 80 43 30 - - 73 44 20 - - 64 42 30 32 51 155 42 26 - - 68 500 71.43

5 SHRI TADAR
TAMI

RGP/2023/CSE/11 5793 38 26 - - 64 - - 31 40 71 50 30 - - 80 41 28 - - 69 37 31 30 52 150 38 30 - - 68 502 71.71

6 SHRI BIRI
TARIAM

RGP/2023/CSE/25 5807 39 30 - - 69 - - 32 52 84 32 32 - - 64 43 24 - - 67 27 27 35 51 140 31 30 - - 61 485 69.29

7 SHRI RAJ
BISWAS

RGP/2023/CSE/34 5816 44 30 - - 74 - - 35 58 93 52 36 - - 88 53 32 - - 85 42 35 37 52 166 51 34 - - 85 591 84.43

8 MISS NONKHING
MOSSANG

RGP/2022/CSE/06 5578 33 26 - - 59 - - 24 56 80 48 31 - - 79 34 24 - - 58 28 32 29 50 139 24 27 - - 51 466 66.57

9 SHRI PAULMIKI
NONGRUM

RGP/2022/CSE/09 5581 35 27 - - 62 - - 23 56 79 30 28 - - 58 36 22 - - 58 37 24 30 49 140 17 21 - - 38 435 62.14

10 SHRI KEI
KAMSAR

RGP/2022/CSE/12 5584 32 26 - - 58 - - 24 56 80 34 32 - - 66 45 22 - - 67 38 27 33 49 147 43 26 - - 69 487 69.57

11 SHRI PHILL
BABA

RGP/2022/CSE/15 5587 33 23 - - 56 - - 28 38 66 24 25 - - 49 37 27 - - 64 34 21 30 43 128 AB 18 - - 18 381 54.43

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE                       PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED
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